
Coaches:

Evan Ligeikis Susquehanna Valley
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 22, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
276-196 L

@ Seton
Catholic
Central

4:00
PM

6:30
PM Traditions

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
300-217 L

Chenango
Forks

12:15
PM

3:00
PM

Conklin
Players Club L

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
263-261 L @ Norwich 9:30

AM
12:30
PM

Canasawacta
Golf Course

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
9:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30
PM

L

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
288-238 L

Chenango
Valley

3:30
PM

6:00
PM

Conklin
Players Club L

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season 
273-325 W @ Oneonta 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

Oneonta
Country Club

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:10 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
278-230 L Windsor 3:30

PM
6:00
PM

Conklin
Players Club L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
254-202 L

Seton
Catholic
Central

3:30
PM

6:00
PM

Conklin
Players Club L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
252-188 L

@ Chenango
Forks

4:00
PM

6:00
PM Genegantslet

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
255-281 W Norwich 3:30

PM
6:00
PM

Conklin
Players Club L

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Regular Season 
266-229 L

@ Chenango
Valley

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Chenango
Valley State
Park

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:15
PM

L

Oct 3, 2019 Thu
Regular Season (SV
Senior Night) 
161-202 W

Oneonta 4:00
PM

6:30
PM

Conklin
Players Club L

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Post-Season (Class B
Sectionals) @ TBD 9:00

AM
2:00
PM

Mark Twain
Golf Course

Departure Point:
HS Tennis Courts
Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:30
PM

NL



Oct 9, 2019 Wed

Regular Season
(Windsor Senior
Night) 
267-210 L

@ Windsor 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

Golden Oak
Golf Course

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L
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